

Name of Product		Mini Easter Eggs			
Manufacturer's name and address		Cocoba Limited. Unit 3G Knights Park Industrial Estate, Knights Road, Strood, Kent. ME2 2LS			
Supplier Name and Address		Cocoba Limited. Unit 3G Knights Park Industrial Estate, Knights Road, Strood, Kent. ME2 2LS			
Ingredients		Milk Chocolate (70%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Whole MILK Powder, Whey Powder (MILK), Butter Oil (MILK), Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Flavouring), Sugar, Glazing Agent: Gum Arabic; Rice Starch, Malt BARLEY Extract, Colours: Curcumin, Anthocyanins, Carotenes; Spirulina Extract).			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	N	Crustaceans	N	Eggs	N
Fish	N	Gluten	N	Lupin	N
Milk	N	Molluscs	N	Mustard	N
Tree Nuts	N	Peanuts	N	Sesame	N
Soybeans	Y	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	N		
May contain statements		May contain cereals containing Gluten, Egg, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame			
Net Quantity		150g			
Country of Origin		UK			
Storage Instructions		Cool Dry Place			
Instructions for use					
Alcoholic Strength					
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	2019	Energy (Kcal)	480		
Fat	18.90	of which Saturates	11.1		
Carbohydrate	72.6	of which sugars	71.2		
Fibre		Protein	4.7	Salt	.24
Suitable for vegetarians		Y	Suitable for vegans		N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers		Y	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers		Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers		N	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers		N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers		N	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers		Y
Suitable for coeliac sufferers		Y	Free from artificial colours		N

Free from alcohol	Y	Free from artificial flavours	Y
-------------------	---	----------------------------------	---